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Dirty Division
TEAM
Scudweisers

Garlic & Onions
Season Over

| was like, 'Emilio.’

Filthy Division
TEAM

LET'S GET TROPICAL
Haverford's Homies

All Day

Guru

Grimey Division
TEAM

The Greasers

Game Changers

Plan B

Above the League

Total Points

Game Changers

The Greasers
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LET'S GET TROPICAL

Scudweisers
Plan B

Garlic & Onions
Haverford's Homies

All Day

Above the League

Guru
Season Over

| was like, 'Emilio.’

PCT
0.615
0.385
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.385

1688
1672
1615
1564
1506
1486
1474
1434
1384
1372
1311
1118

PF
1260
1219
1089

887

PF
1307
1193
1243
1083

PF
1401
1400
1308
1063

PA
1128
1239
1210
1178

PA
1146
1112
1302
1324

PA
1186
1192
1289
1147
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STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 5
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 5
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1
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