

DJFL

Dirty Division

Dirty Division								
ТЕАМ	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Scudweisers	8	5	0	0.615	1260	1128	5 - 1 - 0	Won 4
Garlic & Onions	5	8	0	0.385	1219	1239	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Season Over	5	8	0	0.385	1089	1210	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1
I was like, 'Emilio.'	4	9	0	0.308	887	1178	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 3
Filthy Division								
ТЕАМ	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
LET'S GET TROPICAL	9	4	0	0.692	1307	1146	5 - 1 - 0	Won 3
Haverford's Homies	8	5	0	0.615	1193	1112	2 - 4 - 0	Won 2
All Day	6	7	0	0.462	1243	1302	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 5
Guru	4	9	0	0.308	1083	1324	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
Grimey Division								
TEAM	w	L	т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
The Greasers	9	4	0	0.692	1401	1186	5 - 1 - 0	Won 5
Game Changers	8	5	0	0.615	1400	1192	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
Plan B	7	6	0	0.538	1308	1289	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Above the League	5	8	0	0.385	1063	1147	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 1

Total Points

Game Changers	1688
The Greasers	1672
LET'S GET TROPICAL	1615
Scudweisers	1564
Plan B	1506
Garlic & Onions	1486
Haverford's Homies	1474
All Day	1434
Above the League	1384
Guru	1372
Season Over	1311
I was like, 'Emilio.'	1118